EACH WAY HITS

%

Each Way Hits Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Each Way Hits. Each Way Hits website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 27th 16:40 Takatul 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 195.14
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 16:15 Beverley |Rinaria 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.88 200.14
Each Way 27th 15:10 Curragh |Rattling Jewel 21.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 178.26
Each Way 27th 14:45 Delannoy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 168.26
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 14:20 Hannington 10.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 152.63
'Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 14:10 Lucifugous 7.50 5.00 Win 3 0.75 124.5
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 20:05 Hamilton [Perfect Words 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 123.75
Each Way 25th 19:35 Hamilton [Sennockian 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 122.25
Star
Each Way 25th 18:35 Hamilton [CIiff Bay 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.25
Each Way 25th 18:05 Hamilton |Dr Richard 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 132.25
Kimble
Each Way 25th 17:30 Hamilton |Villa Tora 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 137.25
Each Way 25th 17:15 Salisbury|Top Diktat 29.00 5.00 Non-runner - 142.25
Each Way 25th 15:15 Al Barg 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 142.25
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 25th 14:25 York Dartmouth 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -0.40 147.25
Each Way 25th 14.05 Briscola 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 147.65
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 24th 18:50 Fontwell |Whipcord 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 152.65
Each Way 24th 17:45 Hedging 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 157.65
Chepstow
Each Way 24th 17:40 Hamilton [Kirbec 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 132.65
Each Way 24th 17:30 Killarney |She's So 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 132.9
Flawless
Each Way 24th 17:00 Killarney |Desert Dancer 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 137.9
Each Way 24th 15:20 Stratford |Bitter Virtue 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 142.9
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Who Am | 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 142.9
\Worcester
Each Way 23rd 18:00 Doubly Clever 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 137.4
\Worcester
Each Way 23rd 17:30 Ink Master 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 134.9
\Worcester
Each Way 23rd 16:55 Carlisle |Bourne 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 139.9
Each Way 23rd 16:25 Carlisle |Amy Blair 7.00 5.00 Non-runner 144.9
Each Way 23rd 15:00 York \Venice Beach 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.95 144.9
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Carlisle |Black Salt 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 142.95
Each Way 23rd 14:25 York Lansky 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 142.95
Each Way 23rd 14:05 Carlisle |Ormesher 41.00 5.00 Win 2 17.50 141.45
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Newton [Sporting Boy 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 123.95
Abbot
Each Way 22nd 18:30 Newton [Barman 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 118.45
Abbot
Each Way 22nd 18:00 Newton [No Through 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 123.45
Abbot Road
Each Way 22nd 14:15 Kempton |Laura Knight 10.00 5.00 Win 2 1.78 128.45
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 17:50 Windsor |Mia Tesoro 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 126.67
Each Way 20th 17:40 Highly Sprung 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 126.67
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 16:50 Enchanted 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 131.67
Southwell Moment
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 15:30 Tramore |Line View 5.00 5.00 Win 1 10.50 136.67
Each Way 19th 17:50 Tramore |Nuff Sed 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 126.17
Each Way 19th 15:55 Dathanna 5.00 5.00 Win 1 10.20 128.17
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 19th 14:45 Silent Echo 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.97
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 18th 19:45 Tramore |Rueben James 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 122.97
Each Way 18th 19:40 Catterick |Perfect Words 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 127.97
Each Way 18th 17:30 Catterick |Duke Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 109.97
Yorkshire
Each Way 18th 16:50 Newbury |The Mums 11.00 5.00 Win 1 19.50 114.97
Each Way 18th 16:00 Miss Mumtaz 15.00 5.00 Win 2 2.75 95.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:25 Devil's Bridge 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 14:30 Archimedes 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 97.72
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 13:30 Partry Flyer 101.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 97.72
Nottingham
Each Way 17th 20:15 Gold Hunter 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 99.72
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 18:45 Medburn Cutler 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 99.72
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 16:55 Cracker 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.72
Yarmouth Factory
Each Way 17th 14:40 Beverley |Dandy's Beano 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 109.72
Each Way 17th 14:10 Beverley |Our Little Pony 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 109.72
Each Way 16th 20:20 Bangor- |Prince Khurram 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 114.72
on-Dee
Each Way 16th 20:20 Bangor- |Pretty Reckless 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 94.41
on-Dee
Each Way 16th 20:20 Bangor- [Anton Dolin 19.00 5.00 Win 3 8.75 99.41
on-Dee
Each Way 16th 20:00 Gowran [Mystic 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.66
Park Traveller
Each Way 16th 18:50 Bangor- |Court 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.66
on-Dee Dismissed
Each Way 16th 18:20 Bangor- |Excellent Team 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 100.66
on-Dee
Each Way 16th 18:00 Gowran |Massayan 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 105.66
Park
Each Way 16th 17:15 Beverley |Star Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.66
Lombardy
Each Way 16th 17:00 Newton |Vintage 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 115.66
Abbot Paradise
Each Way 16th 15:50 Salisbury|Billesdon Bess 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 120.66
Each Way 16th 15:10 Beverley |Baileys 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 87.66
Excelerate
Each Way 15th 20:40 Fortia 67.00 5.00 Non-runner - 75.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 17:40 Kodiac Express 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 17:25 Contribute 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 80.66
Nottingham
Each Way 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Jumbo's Boy 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - 77.16
Each Way 14th 18:50 Stepney 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 77.16
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 18:30 Alterno 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.27 75.16
Ballinrobe
Each Way 14th 18:10 Windsor |Jupiter 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 75.43
Each Way 14th 16:00 Ripon  |American 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.43

Craftsman




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 15:15 Ayr Crazy Tornado 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.43
Each Way 14th 14:30 Ripon  |American Ruby 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 84.43
Each Way 13th 17:10 Curragh |Auckland 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.43
Each Way 13th 16:55 Pat's Oscar 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 94.43
Downpatrick
Each Way 13th 16:50 Leicester|Keepup Kevin 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.43
Each Way 13th 14:55 Windsor |Rosedale 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - 104.43
Topping
Each Way 13th 14:40 Leicester|Perfect In Pink 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.43
Each Way 12th 15:05 Eddystone 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.43
Newmarket Rock
(July)
Each Way 11th 18:25 Ostatnia 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 114.43
Tipperary
Each Way 11th 17:25 Lord Murphy 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 16:40 Brighton |Tailor's Row 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.43
Each Way 11th 14:20 Bogsnog 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 129.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 10th 20:15 Sligo Empresario 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 114.43
Each Way 10th 19:40 Sligo Lasoscar 34.00 5.00 Win 2 11.53 119.43
Each Way 10th 18:20 Recognition 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 107.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 17:10 Flying Fantasy 21.00 5.00 Win 1 56.25 112.9
'Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 16:40 Mistime 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.65
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 13:50 Haydock |Punkawallah 5.00 5.00 Win 1 11.40 61.65
Each Way 9th 19:35 Kempton |Lady Macha 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.25
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 17:25 Sligo Delegate 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 55.25
Each Way 9th 17:20 Brighton |Spare Parts 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.25
Each Way 9th 15:10 Sophisticated 29.00 5.00 Non-runner - 36.25
Pontefract Heir
Each Way 9th 14:50 Brighton |Ring Eye 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 36.25
Each Way 9th 14:20 Brighton |Fenagh 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 41.25
Each Way 9th 14:10 See The Sea 7.00 5.00 Win 1 14.06 41.25
Pontefract
Each Way 8th 18:50 Tumbaga 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 27.19
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:35 Tony Soprano 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.19
Nottingham
Each Way 8th 15:00 Leicester|Queen Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.19
Kalahari
Each Way 4th 20:50 Culloden 5.50 5.00 Win 1 9.84 42.19
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 20:30 Mont Kiara 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 32.35
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 4th 20:25 Galway [Digeanta 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.35
Each Way 4th 19:20 Queen In 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 10.35
Musselburgh  |Waiting
Each Way 4th 17:55 Eastern Lady 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 15.35
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 4th 16:30 Thirsk  |Ingleby 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.48 17.35
Mackenzie
Each Way 4th 14:10 Thirsk  |Silver Starlight 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 17.83
Each Way 3rd 20:45 Ffos Las |Lady Joanna 10.00 5.00 Win 2 0.65 17.2
Vassa
Each Way 3rd 17:50 Epsom |Miss Inga Sock 7.50 5.00 Win 1 13.20 16.55
Each Way 3rd 16:35 Galway |Airlie Beach 17.00 5.00 Win 3 6.00 3.35
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Maygold 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 -2.65

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 2nd 20:25 Sandown(Flight Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.15
Fantasy
Each Way 2nd 17:35 Galway |Alelchi Inois 41.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -2.15
Each Way 2nd 16:00 Perth Theflyingportrai 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 2.85
t
Each Way 2nd 15:00 Battle Of 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 2.85
Goodwood Jericho
Each Way 2nd 14:50 Perth Yes Tom 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.85
Each Way 2nd 13:50 Star Rider 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 7.85
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 17:30 Beverley |Polar Forest 8.00 5.00 Win 1 17.85 12.85
Each Way 1st 16:00 Commanche 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
'Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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